Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
New Westminster

ageless. Powered by TrueForce LED lamp, New Westminster provides longevity
and energy saving. TrueForce LED lamp is shipped with the luminaire.
Ordering guide
example:    NWS-55L740-PC-CGB-LMP-UNV-BKTX
Series
LED
module
Globe /lens
material
Globe
finish Optical System
LMP
Voltage
UNV
Poles and
brackets Finish
NWS
New Westminster
small post top with
one decorative band
NWS601
New Westminster
small post top with
two decorative
bands
3000K
26L730 1
35L730 2
55L730 2
4000K
26L740 1
35L740 2
55L740 2
ACDR
Acrylic DR
PC
Polycarbonate
CGB 3  Satin clear
O Opalin
LMP  Bare lamp UNV  120-277VAC Consult
lightingproducts.
signify.com  for details
and the complete line
of poles and brackets.
BE2TX  Textured Midnight Blue
BE6TX  Textured Ocean Blue
BE8TX  Textured Royal Blue
BG2TX  Textured Sandstone
BKTX  Textured Black
BRTX  Textured Bronze
GN4TX  Textured Blue Green
GN6TX  Textured Forest Green
GN8TX  Textured Dark Forest Green
GNTX  Textured Green
GR  Gray Sandtex
GY3TX  Textured Medium Grey
NP  Natural Aluminum
RD2TX  Textured Burgundy
RD4TX  Textured Scarlet
TG  Hammertone Gold
WHTX  Textured White
1.  Complete with medium base socket.
2. Complete with mogul base socket.
3. Not available with (ACDR) globe.
NWS_small_post_top 02/19 page 2 of 3
NWS/NWS601 New Westminster LED small post top
Urban luminaire
LED Wattage and Lumen Values: New Westminster LED post top NWS/NWS601
Dimensions
4"

Weight: 35 lbs / 15.9 kg (maximum)
Satin Clear Globe 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
26L730-CGB-LMP 26W 2083 81 B1-U5-G1
35L730-CGB-LMP 35W 3245 96 B1-U5-G2
55L730-CGB-LMP 55W 5114 98 B1-U5-G2
Opalin Globe 3000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
26L730-O-LMP 26W 1401 55 B0-U4-G1
35L730-O-LMP 35W 2182 64 B1-U5-G2
55L730-O-LMP 55W 3440 67 B1-U5-G2
Satin Clear Globe 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
26L740-CGB-LMP 26W 2237 87 B1-U5-G2
35L740-CGB-LMP 35W 3245 96 B1-U5-G2
55L740-CGB-LMP 55W 5492 105 B1-U5-G2
Opalin Globe 4000K Lamp
Ordering Code:
Average System
Wattage (W)
Delivered
Lumens
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
26L740-O-LMP 26W 1505 59 B0-U4-G1
35L740-O-LMP 35W 2182 64 B1-U5-G2
55L740-O-LMP 55W 3694 71 B1-U5-G2
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.  Actual performance may vary due to
installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement considerations.  It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a